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]

Uriin
GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) HDMI

M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

COLORFUL H61GM-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI
mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M H V3 DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H510M-K DDR4 3200MhzOC) M.2 MATX
1200P

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H510M-F R3.0-CSM INTEL H470
LGA1200 HDMI VGA ANAKART

ASUS PRIME H6106M-K ARGB DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI VGA mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 mATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H6106M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA
mATX 1700

ASUS PRIME H616M-D D4 3200(0C) VGA HDMI DP
M.2 mATX 1700p

Marka

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Colorful

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

78,75

82,95

84,00

84,00

93,45

93,45

99,75

103,

117,

120,

124,

124,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95
usb

60
usb

75
usb

95
usb

95
usb



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

mATX

PRIME

HDMI

PRIME

PRIME

PRIME

H610M-F D4 R2.0 DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

H610M-K D4 ARGB DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

H610M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI

1700p

H610M-A WIFI DDR5 5600MHz M.2

mATX 1700p

H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART

H810M-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

B84OM-A WIFI AMD DDR5 mATX

ANAKART

PRIME

PRIME

B840OM-A-CSM AMD mATX ANAKART

B840-PLUS WIFI AMD DDR5 ATX

ANAKART

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR4 3200Mhz(0C) M.2

mATX

1700p

MSI PRO H610M-B DDR4 3200(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H616M-K D4 DDR4 3200(0C) HDMI DP
M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-E-CSM DDR5 DP HDMI VGA

2XM2

USB 3.2 RGB MATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H6106M-E D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA

HDMI

DP M.2 mATX 1700p

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

144,90
usb

173,25
usb

176,40
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

261,45
usb

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

124,95
usb



ASUS PRIME
HDMI

H610M-A-CSM DDR5 5600MHz M.2
mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR5 5600MHZ MATX 1700

ASUS PRIME
MATX

ASUS PRIME
HDMI

ASUS PRIME
mATX

ASUS PRIME
HDMI

MSI MB PRO
HDMI

H610M-F D4 R2.0-CSM DDR4 3200MHZ

H610M-A WIFI D4 DDR4 3200Mhz
DP mATX 1700p

H610M-A D4-CSM 3200MHz M.2 HDMI
1700p

H610M-A D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA
DP M.2 mATX 1700p

B840-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 8000MHZ(0C)
2x M.2 USB 10Gbs 2.5G LAN WI-FI

7 ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-E GAMING WIFI AMD AM5
DR5 ATX

ASUS PRO WS TRX50-SAGE WIFI AMD TRX50 SOKET

STR5

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

131,25
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

198,45
usb

229,95
usb

628,95
usb

.573,95

usb



